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BRAND STRATEGY

COMMUNITY

Find your love of speed on the road, discover your adven-
tures on gravel or the adrenalin rush of mountain biking with
PRO. Regardless if you ride occasionally or train rigorously
multiple times a week, PRO’s components are designed to
help you experience the liberating joy of cycling by improving
your comfort and performance. Off the bike PRO will aid you
in improving your home mechanic skills, make travelling with
your bike easier, and keep your wheels perfectly inflated,
with our range of tools, bags, and pumps. Join the community
at www.pro-bikegear.com.

€3 PRO Bikegear | B @pro_bikegear

%
PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM Y PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
=




OUR VALUES

WHY
PRO is all about enabling the liberating joy of cycling.

HOW

Our customers don’t just buy a bike product for

its list of features and technology. They’re buying into
the people that made that a reality.

WHAT
Every cyclist / rider wants to experience the joy
their bikes brings them.

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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BRAND STRATEGY

GOOD, BETTER, BEST

Riders across the globe have their own unique connection
to their bikes, and the achievements that come with it. PRO
knows that ‘one size fits all’ never works. Our products are
created for different types of riders, with varying levels of:

* Stamina * Commitment * Experience
* Endurance * Perseverance * Skills
* Technique * Knowledge * Confidence

While there might be differences, there’s one thing that binds
them together: the need for a brand that is always there for
them when it matters most. With products whose quality is
never compromised.

Acknowledging these distinctions has inspired us to structure
our product portfolio according to the ‘Good, Better, Best’
principle. Products in each level vary in terms of e.g. material,
weight, shape. This enables us to highlight the differences
between them, making our marketing and sales approach
more effective.

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM




+ + BRAND STRATEGY
PRO

* PRO enables the liberating joy of cycling.

* PRO puts your needs at the centre of every product we develop.

* PRO relies on the feedback of riders to continually develop and refine products.
* Each PRO handlebar, stem and seatpost product boasts a Lifetime Warranty.*

* Everyone at PRO is as passionate about riding bikes as you are.

* Based on an expected lifetime of 10 years.

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM



SADDLE INTRODUCTION
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ERG

EVOLVED

ONOM
ICS

DESIGNED
WITH YOU IN MIND

ROAD HIGH

< <
TIME TRAIL LOW

NEUTRAL
UPRIGHT

EVERYBODY’S BODY IS DIFFERENT. THERE IS NO ONE-
SADDLE-FITS-ALL APPROACH WHEN IT COMES TO SADDLE
CHOICE, AND FINDING THE BEST ONE FOR YOUR BIKE WILL
DEPEND ON WHERE, HOW AND WHAT YOU RIDE.

WE TOOK A HEAP OF SCIENCE, SPRINKLED IN SOME DATA
AND SEASONED IT WITH DECADES OF EXPERIENCE TO
CREATE A RECIPE FOR FINDING THE PERFECT-FITTING
SADDLE TO SUIT ANYBODY. THAT’S EVOLVED ERGONOMICS.

132MM

u
1
[ |

[ —

&

WHAT IS YOUR RIDING STYLE? HOW FLEXIBLE ARE YOU? WHAT IS YOUR RIDING POSITION? @ WHAT IS YOUR SIT BONE WIDTH?

+

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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ERG

EVOLVED

ONOM

o €0 €0 GO

SHORT, FOR AN AGGRESSIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE, CURVED SHAPE,

RIDING POSITION NEUTRAL OFFROAD SADDLE FOR LESSER BODY FLEXIBILITY
PRO STEALTH | PRO STEALTH | PRO STEALTH | PRO STEALTH | PRO STEALTH | PRO STEALTH PRO STEALTH PRO MSN 1.3 PRO GRIFFON
SUPERLIGHT TEAM CURVED PERFORMANCE CURVED SPORT OFFROAD ENDURO PERFORMANCE
TEAM PERFORMANCE

&GO

SEMI CURVED, THE IDEAL ALL-ROUNDER

PRO TURNIX
PERFORMANCE

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

O

FLAT, FOR FLEXIBLE RIDERS

PRO FALCON
PERFORMANCE

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO TSA 11

TRIATHLON & TIMETRIAL SADDLE

PRO TSA 1.2




SADDLE SHAPES

Your sit bone width defines which
saddle best suits your anatomy.

MEASURE
7

@ FIND
Check our saddle

\ selector tool.

TRY

é BUY

FIND YOUR FIT at: pro-bikegear.com/saddleselector

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM



PRO STEALTH \ ROAD SADDLES

ROAD SADDLES

STEALTH SUPERLIGHT
¥52,800 e/t (562 )

PRO &EEY N)L
s POUYYIRITOYAFTIIORRIY 3V EF—TIHlchDTHA
© EREBEIBDICOHDLDDTF M v I T4y MY PO~
I\ RXA ROBEBT)LA—RYRN—=Z =)L
YAOUY I3 =Y EQBRER/IRICHZ D, BSD THAMDDS PU H/{—
+ PRODY RILZ I U—EDENERME
© R=REFHM H—mRv
U—ILEH A=Y
B8 EVA (Y R
« YRIVIE 142mm
- EE 1308

b 3 am bl
PRSA0378
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PRO STEALTH \ ROAD SADDLES

«”QU Y
el —

STEALTH TEAM
¥34,100 #z)wmaasn

+ REH D MAEDOSVPUA—
PRODYRILZ T U—EDB VB

© LHDFFIZVIUEATUF
23—h&DA R/ —XE&ET

+ RUAHERB(ICREERRMEOBWVS A5 —mFTRIL
H—IRA LRI —4EN—2
RV 142mm

+ BBREEVA/IWWE
L=V h—mY

- EE 161g

EXI—R
PRSA0352

CARBON

STEALTH PERFORMANCE
¥24,200 #zesmiscn

© REH D MAMEDOELPUA/—
PRODYRILZ T U—EDBVE R

+ LHOFFRIYIUEATUT
23—h&DA R/ —XERET

+ RUEHERB(ICRELSRHMEDOEV S5 —mIFTRIL
H—IRE LRI —4EN—Z
 R)UIE 142mm

+ BBREEVA/ WK
U=k é ATV

- BEE 204g

EXI—R
PRSA0O350

NEW

STEALTH SPORT
¥17,270 w25t (351)

« MAEDOHWL PU H/(—
- PRODY RILZ OB U—EE0VEREE
« R—=REM #iEh—IRY
L—IUEH 20FY
- PU/Y R
+ B RJLIE 142mm
. %; -

FX3I—-R
PRSA0386

S
0000 %%
SRR
SERERILE
DITEeo0%utetes
CRRRRXKS
%
S

£o5
CARBON
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STEALTH CURVED TEAM
¥34,100 zzamaasn

BRED D, A D NPUA N —
PRODURILZ T U—EDBWEiRE
[LHDT7Fh=yoULATUF
© Ya3—hRDAR/—XERE
%/ —=ABFATIWATRILEDBAUBDIR IO TVET)
« RIUVIDIBIFITIESIEVA I EFO T BBAR
ROAMER S CRBELERRMEDB NS A S —@IFTRIL
HA—IRBRERUY—HER—Z
B RJLIE 142mm
BEEEVA/ (W
L—IUs# H—mRY
£8 1618

b 3 am B

PRSAO0356
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PRO STEALTH \ ROAD SADDLES

S &

STEALTH CURVED PERFORMANCE
¥24,200 #z)asmaasn

© BREH D MAEDEVPUA—
PRODURILZZEHU—EDmW B
[KHDTFF =y IUEATUF
23—h&DA R/ —XEHET
(% /=X FZAT VAT RILEDBAUBD L Lo TWET)
o RIUVIDIIFICHESIEVA I EHOTAL IR
HA—RBIERUT — MR =2
 R)VIE 142mm
- HBEEEVA/IWWR
U—=ILEM ATVUR
EE 203g

EXI—F
PRSA0354



PRO TURNIX \ ROAD SADDLES
PRO FALCON \ ROAD SADDLES

TURNIX PERFORMANCE FALCON PERFORMANCE GRIFFON PERFORMANCE
¥22,000 #meismiasn) ¥22,000 #zpmmamsn) ¥22,000 #zasmaasn
A VE—URA—TRYR—Z © AVE—IRA—RYR—R
ZHEDBENSA I —BIFOEISIVRY AT © AVE—IRA—RYAR—2R .« DSUNE) WREE. YA RESIVRY AT
HBEEEVA) Wi « JWWREDEMEZESDII TSV TA T . BEREEVA/\WR
i DR LPUA) \— . RBEEBEVA/WR - WAHEDBLPUA) —
HRIVIE  132mm / 142mm « MAREDBEWVPUAI— - URIUIE 142mm
U—IE&H RFVLR - YRUE  132mm/ 142mm - U—UEM RTFVLR
ENEDESBDIHDINGEME - U=IbEM ATVLUR + PRODYRILZZEHU—EDBWERE
PRODYRILZ IS —EDBNE R + PRODYRILZZEHU—EDBWERE . EB 209g
B8 202g.209g . =8 217g . 223g
be 3~ am B
b3 4m B YRIVIE e am BN S YRIVIE PRSAO330
PRSA0337 132mm PRSA0326 132mm
PRSA0338 142mm PRSA0327 142mm .
K 4 K CARBON
CARBON CARBON
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STEALTH OFFROAD PERFORMANCE
¥P2,000 et (562 )

MSN 1.3
¥22,000 #zismiacn)

Z 70— R@a3s Ru
- )Xy ROEHZA 70— RElF(CREE
« PFRIvOT 4w MIEDVEMAKDEWL PU A/—
- PRODY RIL7ZOETU—EBWVERE S e o
. R—2EHM BEH—TRY /\JII\UJJ;j’(EZtTD“ RE)(FCmREt
« U=ILEM INOX AT VUARF—)U + MRAMEOEVPUAN—
- BREEVA/)(Y R + PRODURILZZEHU—EDBWE R
- URILIE 142mm - BEE 27/6g
- B8 233g « URJUE  142mm

« AT70-RFEIFYRIL
© XOVTUEISNIVIAOBITDTTA

b 3 am Bl b3 am Bl
PRSAO384 PRSAO372
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TRIATHLON - TIME TRIAL \ SADDLES

TRIATHLON-

TSA 1.1 TSA 1.2
¥34,100 mz)smamsn) ¥24,200 ze)asmaasn
« REH D MAMDHLPUA— « REH D MAMDOFELPUA—
PRODTRILZ U —EDBEW B + PRODURILZZEHU—EDBW B ’
« LODFFRZVvIUERTUF « LODFFZYvIUEITUF
H—RIERU T —ER—2 + A—IRBIERUY—MHENR—X
- HBEEEVA/IWWR - HBEEEVA/IWWR
U= h—RY « L=IVEHM RTVUR
EE 172g - EE 207g
Y RUE  132mm - URILIE  132mm
EXI-R b 2 am bl
PRSA0377 PRSA0376
CARBON CARBON
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DEVELOPED BY LEADING
ENGINEERS, WITH THE INPUT OF
PROFESSIONAL RIDERS, EVERY
PRO ROAD COMPONENT IS BUILT
TO BENEFIT EVERY RIDER.

Designed to aid you in your bid to conquer the asphalt
each PRO Road product is the culmination of years

of development and refinement. From World Tour
professionals to social riders, striving for improved cycling
proficiency, PRO caters for every road cycling need. Find
your perfect saddle, stem, seatpost or handlebar right here
and improve your sports bicycle experience.

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

Your sit bone width defines which
saddle best suits your anatomy.

MEASURE
7

@ FIND
Check our saddle

\ selector tool.

s | TRY
3o

é BUY

FIND YOUR FIT at: pro-bikegear.com/saddleselector

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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> "j'\ PRO VIBE EVO \ ROAD COMPONENTS
ol

VIBE EVO Carbon
¥129,800 mzysmacs Y
- BECWAMDSHST7/00H—REiE
« IR /DI2YVRT LEHET 4RI TU—FICREE
o DJILRE BERE EREOET —DIIIL—T 4V IICHIR
+ VIBE EVOOYE 21— —< UMD EAE
« BOILOMRDBDIRAREL N TEIV3> Ty T
© AT LDBEZEL2ERBORLY LENRE
o ANBETRICEDWVEEDD/\URRYY 3 ZRIR
© NV VAAVFDORTTS—Fa—TERBYLEHERE 1/8RF TS5 —(THG
- J\RJUIE 380mm/400mm/420mm
- B2 390g~
PRHA0483 380mm 95mm
PRHAO600 380mm 105mm
PRHAO601 380mm 115mm
PRHA0602 380mm 125mm
PRHAQ488 400mm 95mm
PRHAOB03 400mm 105mm - " o
PRHAOB04 400mm 115mm VIBE EVOHFD‘yjl\—QU‘yj Ergo VIBE EVOﬂ:I’JEJ—g—?U"JF
PRHAOB05 400mm 125mm ¥5,500 zz)wsmaan ¥10,120 mz)smamin
PRHA0493 420mm 95mm
PRHAOB06 420mm 105mm
PRHAOB607 420mm 115mm  N\URIVI=F=TDRODICERT D/ —T v T + VIBE EVOA—RVICEDAHFEIREFE OV Ea—5—< DN
PRHAOG08 420mm 125mm - JUYTAICEN IV / ZvoTHa> « J\URUN—[CEEET
+ VIBE EVOA—iRVEH - BE7IL=H
. BR23.8mm/\URIUI—CTrvh +  Garmin.Wahoo. Brytonty )L E1—5—3dIt
« BT 210~230mm « A0U—2ZRPTVEEICEEDEE
CARBON v wm-n!u TeLnce PRGPOOSY PRACO228

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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VIBE CARBON COMPACT
¥64,900 =z swmiamsn

M H—IR>T800
IoVTF% 31.8mm

PRO VIBE \ ROAD COMPONENTS

C 3

VIBE ALLOY COMPACT
¥19,800 mz)wmzan)

- %M ALLOYBOB6
- USVIE 31.8mm

BEH—RV/\URIL

EXa-F I\JRIVIE U—F/rFOyITHSARX =S
FXa—-R I\VRIVIE U—=F /ROvIYLX S8 PRHAO365 380mm 80mm.”130mm 245¢g
PRHAO374  400mm 80mm.” 130mm 2208 PRHAO366  400mm 80mm,”130mm 2508
PRHAO375  420mm 80mm.” 130mm 225g PRHAO367  420mm 80mm,130mm 255¢

- iz

i
% CARBON DI ALLOY 1===%
r ' ._1 ﬁ

VIBE Superlight
¥69,300 =z wsma@sn

VIBE AERO ALLOY PURSUIT
¥23,100 mz)wmesn)

il

VIBE AERO SUPERLIGHT
¥75,900 #zissmia@sn

VIBE AERO
¥72,600 w2 (562 )

%# UD A—R> T700/T800 « &M UDA—R> T1100 M UDA—R> T8O0&M4075 - FM 7)L= AL-6066
~y TR —=T 10° - OZVI#R 31.8mm - OSVIF 31.8mm - USVIE 31.8mm
£8 250g~ - BEEH—RV\URI BEEH—RVIFZON\VRIL - J\VRILEK OOk
Di2 sty - BE 160g~ - JU7/ NI4T B°/12°
EXI-KR INYRIVIE UY—F /ROvyIYsX s
-3 am BRI I\YKIVIE Y—F,/ ROy oYX b 3 -am B INYRIVIE Y—F,/ ROy IYsR PRHAQ445  380mm 80mm.”130mm 195g b3 -am BT NURIVIE rOyIYsxX  E8
PRHAOB15 370mm 77mm./ 126mm./ IL710° PRHA0579 380mm 80mm,”130mm PRHAO446  400mm 80mm,”130mm 200g PRHA0470 360mm 130mm 3308
PRHAOB16 390mm 79mm./ 127mm./ L7 10° PRHA0580 400mm 80mm,”130mm PRHAO447  420mm 80mm,”130mm 205g PRHA0471 380mm 130mm 3408
PRHAOB17 A410mm 81mm./129mm,/ JL710° PRHAO581 420mm 80mm,”130mm PRHAQ472 400mm 130mm 3508
KA
u
- - - I11_ Ocil -
i i i i
CARBON o mcowr mrwso CARBON o mcoureo mwsee CARBON oo meores mawse ALLOY

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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PRO VIBE \ ROAD COMPONENTS ~ PRO VIBE EVO \ ROAD COMPONENTS

VIBE Superlight X5 L VIBE AERO AT L

¥27,500 mwisms@i ¥23,100 #@sfits (552 )

- EERENR T PO91 FSORCENDTTAY © ATLTAX 1-1/8

. Do © PYUI -17° (NON-FLIPABLE)

. FHURIVNEEA - OSVTER 31.8mm

DL, B AEREDE T — T UI—T 4 VIS + EE 208g

. E290g « PROJVEa1—5—<DV MIHIG
- Di2 ©&it

EYa—K ASLYAX ZAFLE

PRSS0569 1-1/4 70mm =3 am ol AFLE

PRSS0570 1-1/4 80mm PRSS0618 80mm

PRSS0571 1-1/4 90mm PRSS0619 90mm

PRSS0572 1-1/4 100mm PRSS0620 100mm

PRSS0573 1-1/4 110mm PRSS0621 110mm

PRSS0574 1-1/4 120mm PRSS0622 120mm

PRSS0575 1-1/4 130mm PRSS0623 130mm

PRSS0559 1-1/8 70mm

PRSS0560 1-1/8 80mm

PRSS0561 1-1/8 90mm

PRSS0562 1-1/8 100mm

PRSS0563 1-1/8 110mm

PRSS0564 1-1/8 120mm

PRSS0565 1-1/8 130mm

.

ALLOY oo wrsomareo moswcence

—_— 00000

VIBE ALLOY Y—bhKRZAb

VIBE 25 L 19800 e VIBE ZX—H—tvh
¥19,800 z21smiamsn ' RRNFAEEEL) 1-1/8 ¥4,950 saiwmamsn | 1-1/4 ¥5,720 sziwsmanin
. DIess VRN SV TIRT I « AT Bmm
. FHURILMEA - L—RICBEZBESHRAN -« RhL 3/5/10/15mm
© BRNTFrY IR - BE 230g .
- FUON-0/ AT b3 am B BIEY X
. ®2100g EXI-F Y—MRAME  ATEYh PRSS0477 1-1/8
VIBE CARBON X5 L PRSPO170 27.2mm Oomm PRSS0478 1-174
7 EXI—K ASLYCX  RFLE 7O NS g/emm omm
¥60,500 zzvmee PRSS0580 1-1/8 80mm 0 amm mo
, B 2 ) PRSPO173 31.6mm 20mm
PRSS0581 1-1/8 90mm -10
PRSS0582 1-1/8 100mm 100
o adn Phos0504 iy om0
. oTES Z =T 0% = z FHA B mm -
Ium}iﬁm_famxnli Ds_»rj-\axlqénzzr*j/r/ PRES0SGE e 1 50mm o
)RV SVTEVOVRT LA PRSS0590 1-1/4 80mm 00
- DI2sdis PRSS0591 1-1/4 90mm -10°
. P L PRSS0592 1-1/4 100mm 100
. B2 120 PRSS0593 1-1/4 110mm 100
= 8 PRSS0594 1-1/4 120mm 100
. . _ PRSS0595 1-1/4 130mm 0
EXI—F A7LER PRSS0601 1-1/8 90mm a7
PRSS0502 80mm PRSS0602 1-1/8 100mm 7
Eggggggi 5]’83”“ PRSS0603 1-1/8 110mm a7
mm PRSS0604 1-1/8 120mm 17
PRSS0505 110mm .
PROS0E06 1 20mm PRSS0605 1-1/8 130mm 17
PRSS061 1 1-1/4 90mm 17
PRSS0612 1-1/4 100mm 17
PRSS0613 1-1/4 110mm 170
PRSS0614 1-1/4 120mm 17
PRSS0615 1-1/4 130mm 17

CARBON

.

ALLOY  oiora wreomareo mraence
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PRO PLT \ ROAD COMPONENTS
y

NEW

PLT IIL3dHA—K> PLT A=K
¥49,500 mzismzasn ¥42,900 #z)wsmamsn

« =D)L TIVAERIG

« Fi UDA—mRY

- OSVTFE 31.8mm

« J\VRJUIE 360mm.380m.400mm.420mm

T—2)b T)VAREIG

= UDA—RY

I5VT7F 31.8mm

J\>R)UiE  380m.400mm.420mm

- BE — - BE —

p=3am gl N\VRIVIE NYRIU=F/ROYvTHAX ENI-R NVRIVIE NYRIV:U=F/ROYTYLZX
PRHAOB50 360mm 68mm/120mm/JL 74" PRHAO636 380mm 70mm/120mm/JL 7 4°
PRHAOB51 380mm 68mm/120mm/JL 74" PRHAOB37 400mm 70mm/120mm/ZL74°
PRHAOB52 400mm 73mm/130mm/JL 74" PRHAO638 420mm 70mm/120mm/ZL74°
PRHAOB53 420mm 73mm/130mm/JL 74"

CARBON CARBON

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM



PLT ERGO ALLOY
¥13,200 sz s=mzmsn

M AL-2014
I5V7% 31.8mm
« J\VRJUIE 360mm.380m.400mm.420mm

B8 —
=3 am Bl N\VRIVIE NYRIVU=F/FOYTHLX
PRHAOB23 360mm 70mm/115mm/JL74°
PRHAOB24 380mm 70mm/115mm/JL74°
PRHA0625 400mm 70mm/120mm/JL 774
PRHAO0626 420mm 76mm/120mm/JL 774
ALLOY

PLT COMPACT ERGO

¥12,100 w2 smiams)

F AL-2014 FT)LITwR
JVINONSHEIFRER
BHENSIFHTIVI/ IV IFRDI\ VRV T
IZ5V7% 31.8mm

EX3-R INVRIVIE BE
PRHAO0348 420mm 285g

ALLOY

PLT COMPACT

¥12,100 mz)smamsn

M AL-2014
I5VT7% 31.8mm

J\VR)LitE  360mm. 380m.400mm.420mm

g% —

#EXa-K NRIVE
PRHAOB44 360mm
PRHA0645 380mm
PRHAOG46 400mm
PRHAOB47 420mm
ALLOY

PLT COMPACT

¥11,550 mzis=mamsn

NYRIVU=F/ROYTYAZX
70mm/125mm
70mm/125mm
70mm/125mm
70mm/125mm

M AL-2014 FD)LITwR
JVINONSHEIFRER
O5V7®% 31.8mm

b 3 vam Bl NVRIVIE
PRHA0342 400mm
PRHA0343 420mm
PRHA0344 440mm

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

B=

265g
2708
275¢g

ALLOY

PLT A5 L

¥9,900 memismsn

PRO PLT \ ROAD COMPONENTS

WA

PLT A5 L

¥9,900 memismsn)

- FJM AL-2014

IoVT7F 31.8mm
. B2 —
EXI-R aASLYSLRX AFLE 7o
PRSS0635 1-1/84>F 70mm +6°
PRSS0636 1-1/84>F 80mm +6°
PRSS0637 1-1/84>F 90mm +6°
PRSS0638 1-1/84F 100mm +6°
PRSS0639 1-1/84>F 110mm +6°
PRSS0640 1-1/84>F 120mm +6°
ALLOY
PLT A5 L

¥9,900 #z)wmirmsn)

M AL-2014

ooV 7# 31.8mm

58 —
=3 am Bl dASLYAX AFLER
PRSS0656 1-1/84>VF 80mm
PRSS0657 1-1/84VF 90mm
PRSS0658 1-1/84>VF 100mm
PRSS0659 1-1/84VF 110mm
PRSS0660 1-1/84>F 120mm
ALLOY

« ¢ AL2014
o5V 7® 31.8mm
ISV ITBENZEHINVROVIVAT I
E8 1308(100mm)

EXI-R ASLYSLRX AFLE 7N
PRSS0415 1-1/84VF 50mm +10°
PRSS0416 1-1/84VF 60mm +10°
PRSS0417 1-1/84VF 70mm +10°
PRSS0419 1-1/84VF 90mm +10°
PRSS0420 1-1/84VF 100mm +10°
PRSS0421 1-1/84VF 110mm +10°
PRSS0422 1-1/84VF 120mm +10°
ALLOY

PLT ¥—bKRRB

¥11,880 mzysmizdsn

7o
+17°
+17°
+17°
+17°
+17°

N —— ¢

PLT ¥—bMKRRB

¥11,220 mz)smizdsn

M AL-7050
Y—hRAMRE  400mm
BHNENRILNI SV TV AT I

8 2658~
b 3 am Ll I=bRZANME FTEYE
PRSP0284 27.2mm./0mm
PRSP0286 27.2mm./20mm

M AL-7050
Y—hRAME  400mm
BHNENRILNI SV TV RT I

8 2658~
b 3 vam Ll I=bRZAME FTEYE
PRSPO141 27.2mm./Omm
PRSPO142 31.6mm.”Omm

PRSPO145 27.2mm,20mm
PRSPO146 31.6mm,20mm

ALLOY

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

ALLOY



ALLOY

LT COMPACT ERGO

¥8,250 mzimmimmin)

M AL-6061 FI)LI\Fwi
VO NSEITFR

I5v7#% 31.8mm"

B8 2808~

FX3I-R NVRIVIE
PRHA0285 400mm
PRHA0286 420mm

LT A5 L 35DEGREE

¥7,260 zz)smismsn

« #&M AL-6061
« USVIBEENEGDHDINYROVIV AT I
- OSVTFE 31.8mm

s8 148g(100mm)

fe3am Bl aASLYAX AFLE
PRSS0319 1-1/840F 70mm
PRSS0320 1-1/84VF 90mm
A

O u
[zqp)
ALLOY

7N
+35°
+35°

LT COMPACT

¥7,480 mz)smiswin

LT A5 L

¥7,260 =z smismsn

M AL-6061 FIILIFwi

V) ONSHEIFRR
IZ5VT7#E 31.8mm’
B8 280g~
EXI-R NVRIVIE
PRHAO281 380mm
PRHAO282 400mm
PRHAO283 420mm
A
O
[wagp)s
ALLOY

LT 7IvRITIWAT L

¥8,250 zzwmismsn

+ i AL-B6061

© OSVIBENESHINVROVIVAT I\
+ OZVIE 31.8mm
EE 148g(100mm)

fz e B

PRSS0328
PRSS0329
PRSS0330
PRSS0331
PRSS0332
PRSS0333
PRSS0334
PRSS0321
PRSS0322
PRSS0323
PRSS0324
PRSS0325
PRSS0326
PRSS0327

+ Ft AL-B061

© OSVIBENESHINVROVIVRT I\
I5V7& 31.8mm
EE 255g(90mm)

FXI—-K ASLYAX AFLE
PRSS0335 1-1/840F 90mm
PRSS0336 1-1/84>F 110mm

A
O

[

ALLOY

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

7oL
30" ~+40°
B0 ~+40°

ASLYAX
1-1/84VF
1-1/84VF
1-1/84VF
1-1/84VF
1-1/814VF
1-1/8140F
1-1/842F
1-1/842F
1-1/842F
1-1/842F
1-1/84F
1-1/84F
1-1/840F
1-1/840F

AFLE
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
110mm
120mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm
100mm
110mm
120mm

17

LT —hMKRRB

¥7,480 sz ismizein

+ M AL-8061
s BRIV RILNO SYTURT I
- BB 285g~

FXI—F Y—=bRZbE
PRSPO114 27.2mm
PRSPO118 30.9mm
PRSPO115 31.6mm
PRSPO116 27.2mm
PRSPO119 30.9mm
PRSPO117 27.2mm
ALLOY

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

FI7tvh
Omm
Omm
Omm
20mm
20mm
20mm



GRAVEL DISCOVER

GRAVEL

ADVENTURE AWAITS WHEN

YOU TURN OFF THE ASPHALT
AND HEAD DOWN A GRAVEL
ROAD. DISCOVER FREEDOM WITH
PRO’S GRAVEL COMPONENTS.

Go gravel with PRO. Explore for the thrill of it. Ride for the
joy of it. With PRO’s gravel components the limit is always
somewhere beyond the next horizon. Conquer rutted

fire roads and fly across smooth gravel tracks with ease
knowing that each PRO gravel component was designed
and tested for adventures off the beaten track.
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PRO DISCOVER \ GRAVEL HANDLEBARS
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GRAVEL

WHEN HAMMERING ALONG GRAVEL
ROADS THE SURFACE REQUIRES YOU
TO ADJUST YOUR LINE AT A MOMENT’S
NOTICE.
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PRO DISCOVER \ BIKE F’ACKING BAGS

BIKE PACKING
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PRO DISCOVER \ BIKE PACKING BAGS
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CARBON
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HANDLEBARS - STEMS

SPECIFICALLY DEVELOPED FOR E-MOUNTAIN
BIKES THE KORYAK E-PERFORMANCE CARBON
HANDLEBAR ENSURES CONTROLLED STEERING
DOWN THE GNARLIEST TRAILS. IT HELPS YOU
GET THE MOST OUT OF EVERY E-MTB RIDE.
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TRIATHLON / TIME TRIAL & ENDURANCE

TRIATHLON / TIME
TRIAL

DEVELOPED TO AID YOU IN YOUR BID TO GO
FASTER, FOR LONGER, IN GREATER COMFORT
EACH PRO TRIATHLON COMPONENT WAS DESIGNED
BY LEADING ENGINEERS, IN COLLABORATION WITH
PROFESSIONAL TRIATHLETES.

Regardless of whether you’re starting out on your triathlon journey or if you're already an
experienced IRONMAN and Challenge campaigner there are always gains to be made.

Gains in aerodynamic efficiency or comfort on the bike. Minimise the time you spend on the
bike and maximise your ability to run off it with PRO’s range of triathlon components.
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TRIATHLON / TIME TRIAL & ENDURANCE \ COMPONENTS
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TRIATHLON / TIME TRIAL & ENDURANCE \ COMPONENTS
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KEEP YOUR BIKE RUNNING LIKE A
DREAM, IN YOUR HOME WORKSHOP
OR DURING ROAD/TRAIL-SIDE
REPAIRS, WITH PRO’S WORLD CLASS
MAINTENANCE ACCESSORIES.

Whether you love to tinker on and build your own bikes or just
need to do the basics PRO has the tools to keep your bike running
like a dream. From professional mechanic tool boxes to individual
tools we can help you in every eventuality.

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

MAINTENANCE \ ACCESSORIES




TORQUE \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO DIY TOOLS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO DIY TOOLS \ ACCESSORIES
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SMART CAGE

AN INTELLIGENT SOLUTION FOR
STORAGE OF ESSENTIAL TOOLS
AND EASY ACCESS TO HYDRATION.

The PRO smart bottle cage combines a universally compatible
and adjustable bottle cage with an integrated tool storage
solution. Designed to house a PRO mini tool, two tyre levers
and PRO mini pump it places all the essentials you need at
your fingertips for when mid-ride mechanicals or punctures
strike. The PRO smart bottle cage also features a mounting
point for the clip-on PRO storage pouch, which is designed to
house a spare tube and other small tools or accessories.
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PRO SMART CAGE \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO MINI TOOLS \ ACCESSORIES PRO MINI TOOLS \ ACCESSORIES
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ACCESSORIES

EVERY PRO ACCESSORY IS
DESIGNED TO POWER YOUR
PERFORMANCE. FROM COMFORT
AND CONTROL ENSURING BAR
TAPES AND GRIPS; TO BIKE BAGS,
THAT WILL PROTECT YOUR BIKE ON
THE FLIGHT FROM YOUR HOME TO
YOUR NEXT RACE OR ADVENTURE.

The finer details make your bike yours. Choose from PRO’s array
of bar tapes, grips, bottle cages, anodised seatpost clamps; or
neatly attach action cameras, fenders or bike lights to your PRO
saddle with our saddle accessories. The personalisation of your
bike has never been so professional.

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

ACCESSORIES
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HANDLEBAR
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PUMPS

When you push the boundaries, sometimes things go wrong.
Punctures are a fact of life for those of us who love to adventure,
and with more and more of us riding larger volume tyres on gravel
tracks, a perfectly functioning pump gives you what you need to
get back on the trail quickly. You’re here to ride your bicycle right?
So get that flat fixed and jump back in the saddle.

We've also completed the minipump line-up with the Team HP
minipump, providing riders with a high-pressure pump, suitable
for wider tyres and compatible with Presta and Schrader valves.
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PRO TEAM MINIPUMPS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO PERFORMANCE MINIPUMPS & FLOOR PUMPS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO BOTTLES \ ACCESSORIES PRO BOTTLE CAGES \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO BIKE STANDS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO HEADSETS AND SPACERS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO SADDLE BAGS & TRAVEL BAGS & MOUNTS \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO SADDLE MOUNTS & BIKE PROTECTION \ ACCESSORIES
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PRO SPECS & DIMENSIONS
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ROAD HANDLEBARS \ SPECS & DIMENSIONS

ROAD HANDLEBARS ;

COMPACT

ANATOMIC

Model Vibe Superlight Vibe Aero Carbon

Material UD T1100 & T800 CARBON UD T700 & T8OO CARBON

Top shape ROUND AERO

Drop shape COMPACT COMPACT

Width C-C (W1) (cm) 38-40-42 37-39-41

Drop (D) (mm) 130 126 -128 - 129

Reach (R) (mm) 80 77-79-81

Flare (F) (degrees) 0 10

Sweep (S) (degrees) 0 10

Width drops C-C (W2) (cm) | 38-40-42-44 38-40-42

Cable routing FULL INTERNAL FULL INTERNAL (DI2)

Diameter (mm) 318 318

Weight (from) (grams) 154 250

Colour BLACK BLACK

Stem length (L) (mm) N/A N/A

Stem angle (degree) N/A N/A

Steerer diameter (C) N/A N/A

Model Vibe Alloy Vibe Aero Alloy Pursuit

Material ALB066 ALB066

Top shape ROUND AERO

Drop shape COMPACT / ANATOMIC COMPACT

Width C-C (W1) (cm) 40-42-44 36-38-40

Drop (D) (mm) 130 130

Reach (R) (mm) 80 101-103 - 105

Flare (F) (degrees) 0 10

Sweep (S) (degrees) 0 0

Width drops C-C (W2) (cm) | 40 - 42 - 44 40-42 - 44

Cable routing FULL INTERNAL (DI2) INTERNAL

Diameter (mm) 318 318

Weight (from) (grams) 240 330

Colour BLACK BLACK

Stem length (L) (mm) N/A N/A

Stem angle (degree) N/A N/A

Steerer diameter (C) N/A N/A

Model PLT Carbon PLT Ergo Carbon PLT PLT Ergo
Material UD T700 CARBON UD T700 CARBON AL2014 AL2014
Top shape ROUND ERGO ROUND TAPERED ERGO
Drop shape COMPACT COMPACT ERGO COMPACT COMPACT
Width C-C (W1) (cm) 38-40-42-44 36-38- 40 -42 44 - 46 36-38-40-42-44-46 | 38-40-42-44
Drop (D) (mm) 130 120 130 140 128 128
Reach (R) (mm) 80 68 73 78 75 75
Flare (F) (degrees) 0 4 0 0
Sweep (S) (degrees) 0 0 0 0
Width drops C-C (W2) (cm) | 38-40-42-44 38-40 42-44 | 46-48 36-38-40-42-44-46 | 38-40-42-44
Cable routing EXTERNAL EXTERNAL EXTERNAL EXTERNAL
Diameter (mm) 318 31.8 318 318
Weight (from) (grams) 220 195 255 275
Colour BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK
Model LT LT Ergo

Material AL 8061 AL 6061

Top shape ROUND TAPERED ERGO

Drop shape COMPACT COMPACT

Width C-C (W1) (cm) 38-40-42-44 40-42-44

Drop (D) (mm) 125 125

Reach (R) (mm) 70 70

Flare (F) (degrees) 0 0

Sweep (S) (degrees) 0 0

Width drops C-C (W2) (cm) | 38-40-42-44 40 - 42 - 44

Cable routing EXTERNAL EXTERNAL

Diameter (mm) 318 318

Weight (from) (grams) 280 280

Colour BLACK BLACK
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VIBE EVO

Model Vibe Evo Carbon
Material UD CARBON

Top shape AERO

Drop shape COMPACT

Width C-C (W1) (cm) 38-40-42
Drop (D) (mm) 132

Reach (R) (mm) 80

Flare (F) (degrees) 5

Sweep (S) (degrees) 0

Width drops C-C (W2) (cm) | 405 - 42.5 - 445

Cable routing INTERNAL
Diameter (mm) N/A

Weight (from) (grams) 400

Colour BLACK

Stem length (L) (mm) 95-105-M5-125
Stem angle (degree) 75-85-93

Steerer diameter (C)

11/8"-11/4" (W/0 SHIM)

sk F

PRO ROAD STEMS AND SEATPOSTS \ SPECS & DIMENSIONS

B
| |

E7 ) 2

W\ S
Model Vibe Superlight | Vibe Aero Vibe Alloy Vibe Carbon PLT LT LT Adjust.
Material AL7075 AL7075 AL7075 UD CARBON AL2014 ALBOB1 ALB0B1
Angle (A) (degrees) +6 -17 -10 -17 +8 +10 +6 +17 +35 ADJUSTABLE
Length (B) (mm) 70-80-90-100/80-90-100- |80-90-100- 110/ 90 - 100 | 80 -90-100 - 50-60-70-80-90 |60-70-80-90-|70-90 |[90-110

-10-120 N0 -120-130 |-120-130 -110 - 10 - 120 - 130 -100-1M0-120-130 |100-110-120
120 - 130
Bar diameter (C) (mm) | 31,8 318 318 318 318 318 318
Steerer diameter (D) | 11/8"-11/4" 11/8" 11/8"-11/4" 11/8" 11/8" 11/8" 11/8"
Stack (E) (mm) 38 38 365 40 40 40 45 40
Weight (from) (grams) | 94 215 163 (130MM 120 130 (100) 148 (100MM) 255
| ENGTH)

Di2 integration YES YES YES YES NO NO NO
Colour BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK

ROAD SEATPOSTS

Model Vibe Alloy PLT LT

Material AL2014 AL7050 ALBOB1

Offset (A) (mm) 0-20 0-20 0-20

Clamp construction 1BOLT SIDE CLAMP | 1BOLT SIDE CLAMP | 1BOLT SIDE CLAMP
Diameter (mm) 272-316 272 -316 272-309-316
Length (mm) 350 400 400

Weight (from) (grams) | 230 265 285

Di2 battery YES, COMPATIBLE YES, COMPATIBLE YES, COMPATIBLE
Colour BLACK BLACK BLACK

Side clamps NO NO NO
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MTB HANDLEBARS \ SPECS & DIMENSIONS

MTB HANDLEBARS

Model Tharsis 3Five Flat Tharsis 3Five

Carbon Rise
Material UD CARBON T800 UD CARBON
Width (A) (mm) 720 800
Rise (B) (mm) 0 20
Backsweep (C) (degrees ) 9 9
Upsweep (D) (degrees ) 0 4
Stack (S) (mm) 0 39
Reach (R) (mm) -37 -45
Diameter (mm) 35 35
Weight (grams) 130 198
Di2 integration NO NO
Colour BLACK BLACK
Model LT flat LT low rise 20mm | LT low rise 40mm| LT low riser LT high rise
Material ALBOB1 ALBOB1 ALB0B1 AL2014 AL2014
Width (A) (mm) 720 720 740 800 800
Rise (B) (mm) 0 20 40 20 40
Backsweep (C) (degrees ) 9 9 9 9 9
Upsweep (D) (degrees ) 0 4 5 5 5
Stack (S) (mm) 0 37 61 44 64
Reach (R) (mm) 37 34 38 44 45
Diameter (mm) 318 318 318 318 318
Weight (grams) 280 330 340 346 346
Di2 integration NO NO NO NO NO
Colour BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK
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MTB STEMS

Model THARSIS SL Alloy
Material AL7075
Angle (A) (degrees) +9

Length (B) (mm)

60-70-80-90-100

Bar diameter (C) (mm)

35

MTB STEMS AND SEATPOSTS \ SPECS & DIMENSIONS

Steerer diameter (D) 11/8"

Stack (E) (mm) 40

Weight (grams) 150

Di2 integration NO

Colour BLACK

Model LT LT 35 Degree LT O Degree LT Adjustable

Material ALBOB1 ALB06B1 ALB0B1

Angle (A) (degrees) +6 +17 +35 0 ADJUSTABLE

Length (B) (mm) 60-70-80-90 70-90 40-50-60 90 -110
-100-1M0 - 120

Bar diameter (C) (mm) 318 318 318

Steerer diameter (D) 11/8" 11/8" 11/8"

Stack (E) (mm) 40 45 40 40

Weight (grams) 148 (100MM) 132 255

Di2 integration NO NO NO

Colour BLACK BLACK BLACK

MTB SEATPOSTS

Model LT

Material ALBO61

Offset (A) (mm) 0-20

Clamp construction 1BOLT SIDE CLAMP
Diameter (mm) 272-309-316
Length (mm) 400

Weight (from) (grams) 285

Di2 battery YES, COMPATIBLE
Colour BLACK

Side clamps NO
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DROPPER POSTS \ SPECS & DIMENSIONS

PRO DROPPERPOSTS

200mm

100 mm

o
3
3

ENTER FRAME

100 mm

200 m

300 mm.

Tharsis 100mm

Model THARSIS 100
Material "ALBO61
lower tube: AL7050
Upper shaft: TITANIUM"
bolts:

OFFSET (A) (MM) 0
TRAVEL (B) (MM) 100
DIAMETER (MM) 272
CABLE ROUTING INTERNAL
WEIGHT (A) (GRAMS) 417
COLOUR BLACK
LEVER TYPE N/A
OTHER DIMENSIONS (MM)*

A>D TOTAL LENGHT 400

A > B MINIMUM INSERT n3

A>C LOWER TUBE LENGTH 257

C > D SADDLE HEIGHT AT MAX. INSERT. | 143

B > D SADDLE HEIGHT AT MIN. INSERT. 287

*Find the best fitting dropper seatpost by using the online PRO DSP selector tool

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM
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PRSP0O237 THARSIS DROPPER POST 100 27.2MM / INTERNAL

PRSP0O238 THARSIS DROPPER POST 100 30.8MM / INTERNAL

PRSP0239 THARSIS DROPPER POST 100 31.6MM / INTERNAL

PRSA0377 PRO TSA 11 BLACK 132 MM, AF, CARBON RAILS
PRSA0376 PROTSA 1.2 BLACK 132 MM, AF, STAINLESS RAILS
PRSA0326 FALCON PERFORMANCE SADDLE BLACK 132MM

PRSA0327 FALCON PERFORMANCE SADDLE BLACK 142MM

PRSAO0330 GRIFFON PERFORMANCE SADDLE BLACK 142MM

PRSA0337 TURNIX PERFORMANCE SADDLE BLACK 132MM

PRSA0338 TURNIX PERFORMANCE SADDLE BLACK 142MM

PRSA0378 STEALTH SUPERLIGHT BLACK 142MM

PRSA0350 STEALTH PERFORMANCE BLACK 142MM

PRSA0352 STEALTH TEAM BLACK 142MM

PRSA0354 STEALTH PERFORMANCE CURVED AF CARBON, BLACK, 142MM

PRSAO356 STEALTH CURVED TEAM BLACK 142MM, AF, CARBON

PRSA0386 STEALTH SPORT SADDLE BLACK 142MM

PRHAOB50 PLT CARBON ERGO HANDLEBAR CARBON 36CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOB51 PLT CARBON ERGO HANDLEBAR CARBON 38CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOB52 PLT CARBON ERGO HANDLEBAR CARBON 40CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOB53 PLT CARBON ERGO HANDLEBAR CARBON 42CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAO0470 VIBE ALLOY AERO PURSUIT BLACK 36CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAO471 VIBE ALLOY AERO PURSUIT BLACK 38CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAD472 VIBE ALLOY AERO PURSUIT BLACK 40CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOS10 LT FLAT HANDLEBAR BLACK 720MM / 31.8MM

PRHAOS12 LT HIGH RISE HANDLEBAR BLACK 740MM / 31.8MM

PRSS0545 LT STEM 40MM / 31.8MM / 0 DEGR

PRHAOS76 LT HANDLEBAR 800MM/31.8MM/40MM/ALLOY
PRHAOS77 LT HANDLEBAR 800MM/31.8MM/20MM/ALLOY
PRHAOS05 THARSIS 3FIVE FLAT UDb 720MM / 35/ OMM RISE

PRSS0520 THARSIS 3FIVE SL STEM BLACK 70MM / 35 / -9 ANGLE

PRSS0521 THARSIS 3FIVE SL STEM BLACK 80MM / 35 / -9 ANGLE
PRSS0522 THARSIS 3FIVE SL STEM BLACK 90MM / 35 / -G ANGLE
PRSS0523 THARSIS 3FIVE SL STEM BLACK 100MM / 31.8 / -8 ANGLE
PRPUO104 PERFORMANCE XS REPLACEMENT OF PRPUOOBO
PRPUO10S HV MINIPUMP WITH GAUGE / FOOTREST

PRTLO11S TEAM TIRE LEVERS W/ TIRE INSTALLATION TOOL

PRTLO21 MINITOOL 6 RESIN BODY

PRTLO122 MINITOOL 10 RESIN BODY

PRBAOOGO TEAM TOP TUBE BAG FULL WP LIGHT WEIGHT

PRBAOOGG TEAM HANDLEBAR BAG SMALL 2L

PRBAOOGY TEAM FRAME BAG SMALL 271

PRBAOQO8SO TEAM SEATPOST BAG FULL WP LIGHT WEIGHT

PRBAOQOG3 GRAVEL TOP TUBE BAG 0,7L /107G

PRBAOOG4 GRAVEL FRAME BAG 5.5L /209G

PRBAOQOGS GRAVEL FRAME BAG 2,5L /215G

PRACO213 DROPPER POST LEVER 23.8MM DROPBAR FIT / MULTI RELEASE
PRBAOQOS4 GRAVEL BOTTLE BAG HANDLEBAR - STEM MOUNT

PRBAOOS5 GRAVEL PHONE POUCH WATERPROOF

PRBAOQOS6 GRAVEL FRAME BAG SMALL TRIANGLE FRAME MOUNT

PRBAOQS7 GRAVEL SEATBAG TOOL PACK

PRBCOO36 BOTTLE CAGE E-BIKE SADDLE MOUNT

PRBT0020 STORAGE BOTTLE BLACK 500CC

PRBT0021 STORAGE BOTTLE BLACK 750CC

PRBT0022 STORAGE BOTTLE WHITE 500CC

PRBT0023 STORAGE BOTTLE WHITE 750CC

PRBTO038 TEAM BOTTLE THERMAL 600ML

PRGPO0G6 LOCK ON TRAIL GRIP BLACK WO. FLANGE 32MM / 132MM
PRGPOQO77 ECONTROL LOCK ON GRIP SINGLE LOCK 36MM / 133MM

PRHAO0435 THARSIS CARBON RISER UD CARBON 800MM / 35 / 20MM RISE
PRHAO0450 DISCOVER CARBON HANDLEBAR UD CARBON 20DR FLARE / 40CM / 31.8MM
PRHAQ451 DISCOVER CARBON HANDLEBAR UD CARBON 20DR FLARE / 42CM / 31.8MM
PRPUOOS8 TEAM HP MINIPUMP HIGH PRESSURE

PRSA0384 PRO STEALTH OFFROAD PERFORMANCE SADDLE CARBON & STAINLESS STEEL / BLACK 142MM
PRSP0234 DISCOVER DROPPER POST 70 27.2MM / 350MM / INTERNAL / DROPBAR LEVER
PRSS0502 VIBE CARBON STEM UD CARBON 80MM / 31.8MM +/-8 ANGLE
PRSS0503 VIBE CARBON STEM UD CARBON SOMM / 31.8MM +/-8 ANGLE
PRSS0504 VIBE CARBON STEM UD CARBON 100MM / 31.8MM +/-8 ANGLE
PRSS0505 VIBE CARBON STEM UD CARBON 110MM / 31.8MM +/-8 ANGLE
PRSS0506 VIBE CARBON STEM UD CARBON 120MM / 31.8MM +/-8 ANGLE
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PRTAOQ71 GRAVEL COMFORT TAPE MULTI COLOR
PRTLO130 PRO PERFORMANCE MINI TOOL 9 FUNCTION TUBELESS MINI TOOL
PRTLO132 PRO PERFORMANCE MINI TOOL 17 FUNCTIONS
PR100340 TORQUE WRENCH ADJUSTABLE 3-15 NM
PRTLO126 Y-WRENCH HEX 2/2,5/3MM
PRTLO128 Y-WRENCH TORX T25/T30/T40
PR100399 BIKE STAND GREY-BLACK
PR320442 SPACER SET CARBON 3K CARBON 1-1/8"3 /5 /10 AND 20MM
PR320492 SPACERS SET ALLOY SBBLACK1-1/8" 2/5/10 AND 20MM
PR500095 CARBON FRAME GUARD-SET CARBON SET 3 PCS.
PRS00 QUICK RELEASE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 28.6MM
PRY00O112 QUICK RELEASE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 31.8MM
PRI0013 QUICK RELEASE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 34.9MM
PRABOO38 MISSILE BASEBAR HYDROFORMED ALLOY
RABOO39 MISSILE SKI-BEND CLIP-ON ALLQOY 6061
PRABOO41 MISSILE S-BEND CLIP-ON ALLQY 6061
PRABOQ42 MISSILE EVO CARBON AEROBAR BLACK J-BEND EXT. LARGE ARMR.
PRAB0OQ47 MISSILE EVO J-BEND BLACK J-BEND
PRACO0O01 CHAINSTAY PROTECTOR BLACK CARBON PU
PRACO004 SPACER SET UD CARBON 1-1/8"3/5 /10 AND 15MM
PRACO030 CHAINSTAY PROTECTION SET TRANSPARANT
PRAC0043 BIKE STAND 29'ER BLACK FITS 29" AND 700C BIKES
PRAC0O054 CHAINSTAY PROTECTOR XL BLACK CARBON PU. CUTABLE
PRAC0O056 HANDLEBAR ENDPLUG BLACK ANODIZED ALLOY
PRAC0O06B0 ALLOY SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 28.6MM
PRACO0B61 ALLOY SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 31.8MM
PRAC0062 ALLOY SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 34.9MM
PRAC0063 PERFORMANCE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 28.6MM
PRAC0O064 PERFORMANCE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 31.8MM
PRAC006B5 PERFORMANCE SEATPOST CLAMP BLACK 34.9MM
PRAC0087 HANDLEBAR GEL PADS SHOCK ABSORBTION
PRAC0O094 BATTERY HOLDER SEATPOST FOR 27.2 - 28.6MM SEATPOST
PRACO0095 BATTERY HOLDER SEATPOST FOR 30.9 - 31.6MM SEATPOST
PRACO127 REAR FENDER INTEGRATED MOUNT
PRACO129 CAMERA BRACKET INTEGRATED MOUNT
PRACO137 VIBE AERO MOUNT BLACK LARGE
PRAC0229 VIBE EVO SPACER SET 1-1/8" TOP: 5SMM, BOTTOM: 3/5/10/15MM
PRAC0230 VIBE SPACER EVO SET 1-1/4" TOP: 5MM, BOTTOM: 3/5/10/15MM
PRGPOQO87 VIBE ERGO DROP BAR GRIP COMP W VIBE EVO 23.8MM/210-230MM
PRAC0228 PRO VIBE EVO COMPUTER MOUNT SILVER AND BLACK
PRAC0243 COMPACT CARBON CLIP-ON 31.8MM / W. COMPUTER MOUNT
PRACO247 STEM COMPUTER MOUNT BLACK / COMP W REGULAR PRO STEMS
PRAC0248 SL COMPUTER MOUNT BLACK / COMP W VIBE CARBON/SL STEM
PRBAOQ72 SADDLE BAG PERFORMANCE M BLACK / STRAP SYSTEM
PRBAQOQ73 SADDLE BAG PERFORMANCE L BLACK / STRAP SYSTEM
PRBAOO71 SADDLE BAG PERFORMANCE S BLACK / STRAP SYSTEM
PRBAOO74 SADDLE BAG PERFORMANCE XL BLACK / STRAP SYSTEM
PRBAOO45 BIKE BAG BICYCLE TRANSPORTATION BAG
PRBAOOB7 PRO TOOL WRAP PERFORMANCE SADDLE BAG
PRBAOQOS2 GRAVEL HANDLEBAR BAG 8L
PRBAOOS3 GRAVEL SEATBAG 15L
PRBCO00OY TRI CAGE SADDLE MOUNT BLACK
PRBCOOQ10 BOTTLE CAGE CLASSIC WHITE
PRBCOOM BOTTLE CAGE CLASSIC BLACK
PRBCOO12 BOTTLE CAGE ALLOY BLACK - WHITE
PRBCO013 BOTTLE CAGE ALLOY BLACK - BLUE
PRBCOO14 BOTTLE CAGE ALLOY BLACK - RED
PRBCOO17 BOTTLE CAGE CARBON LIGHTWEIGHT UD CARBON
PRBCOO19 BOTTLE CAGE ALLOY BLACK - GREY
PRBC0O022 BOTTLE SIDE CAGE L ALLOY BLACK - WHITE
PRBCO0023 BOTTLE SIDE CAGE R ALLOY BLACK - WHITE
PRBC0026 BOTTLE SIDE CAGE L ALLOY BLACK - CLEAR
PRBCO027 BOTTLE SIDE CAGE R ALLOY BLACK - CLEAR
PRBCO0029 BOTTLE CAGE PC BLACK - WHITE
PRBCO030 BOTTLE CAGE PC BLACK - BLUE
PRBC0O031 BOTTLE CAGE PC BLACK - CLEAR
PRBCO049 PRO SMART BOTTLE CAGE
PRBAOQ70 PRO SMART CAGE POUCH
PRBT0O10 BOTTLE TRANSPARENT 600ML
PRBTOOT BOTTLE TRANSPARENT 800ML
PRBT0014 BOTTLE BLACK 600ML
PRBT0015 BOTTLE BLACK 800ML
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PRHS0018 GAP CAP ALLOY BLACK ANODIZED 11/8
PRHS0020 GAP CAP ALLOY BLUE ANODIZED 11/8
PRHS0070 GAP CAP CARBON UD CARBON / ALLOY BOLT /11/8
PRHSO0072 GAP CAP EXPANDER LONG UD CARBON / 50MM /11/8
PRHS0082 SPACER SET UD CARBON 3/5/10AND 15MM 11/4
PRHSO0118 GAP CAP EXPANDER CARBON 25MM /11/8
PRHSO0119 GAP CAP EXPANDER CARBON 25MM /11/4
PRHS0124 INTERNAL ROUTING HEADSET 1.5" UPPER/LOWER CART
PRPUOO42 COMPACT MINIPUMP TELESCOPIC MAGNET LOCK
PRPUOQOS0 PERFORMANCE SUSPENSION BLACK MAGNET LOCK
PRPUOO80OJ FLOORPUMP TOURING STEEL BARREL, GAUGE
PRPUOO87 COMPRESSOR TEAM TUBELESS AIR CONTAINER FOR TUBELESS TIRES
PRPUOO90 MINIPUMP COMPACT HOSE ALLOY/PLASTIC, PRESTA VALVE
PRPUO092 MINIPUMP PERFORMANCE HV ALLQOY, HIGH VOLUME, PRESTA VALVE
PRSAQ372 MSN 1.3 (ENDURO) BLACK 142MM, AF, STAINLESS
PRSPO114 LT SEATPOST 27.2MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSPO11S LT SEATPOST 31.6MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSPO116 LT SEATPOST 27.2MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRSPO117 LT SEATPOST 31.6MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRSPO118 LT SEATPOST 30.9MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSPO119 LT SEATPOST 30.9MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRSP0284 PLT SEATPOST 27.2MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSP0286 PLT SEATPOST 27.2MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRSPO170 VIBE ALLOY SEATPOST BLACK / 27.2MM / 350MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSPO171 VIBE ALLOY SEATPOST BLACK / 31.6MM / 350MM / OMM OFFSET
PRSPO172 VIBE ALLOY SEATPOST BLACK / 27.2MM / 350MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRSPO173 VIBE ALLOY SEATPOST BLACK / 31.6MM / 350MM / 20MM OFFSET
PRHAOB31 PRO KORYAK 3FIVE RISER 10 HANDLEBAR ALLOY / BLACK / 780MM / 35MM
PRHAOB33 PRO KORYAK 3FIVE RISER 30 HANDLEBAR ALLOY / BLACK / 800MM / 35MM
PRSS0319 LT STEM BLACK 70MM / 31.8MM / +/-35 ANGLE
PRSS0320 LT STEM BLACK 90OMM / 31.8MM / +/-35 ANGLE
PRSS0321 LT STEM BLACK 60MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0322 LT STEM BLACK 70MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0323 LT STEM BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0324 LT STEM BLACK SOMM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0325 LT STEM BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0326 LT STEM BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0327 LT STEM BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / +/-17 ANGLE
PRSS0328 LT STEM BLACK B60MM / 31.8MM / +/-8 ANGLE
PRSS0329 LT STEM BLACK 70MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0330 LT STEM BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0331 LT STEM BLACK 90OMM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0332 LT STEM BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0333 LT STEM BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0334 LT STEM BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0335 LT ADJUSTABLE STEM BLACK 90MM / 31.8MM
PRSS0336 LT ADJUSTABLE STEM BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM
PRSS0426 MISSILE EVO CARBON STEM BLACK UD CARBON 85MM / 31.8MM / -10
PRSS0477 VIBE SPACER SET 1-1/8" TOP: 5MM, BOTTOM: 3/5/10/15MM
PRSS0478 VIBE SPACER SET 1-1/4" TOP: 5SMM, BOTTOM: 3/5/10/15MM
PRSS0618 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 80MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0619 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 90MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0620 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 100MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0621 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 110MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0622 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 120MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0623 VIBE AERO STEM BLACK 130MM/ 31.8MM/ -17 DEGREE
PRSS0559 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 70MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0560 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0561 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 90OMM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0562 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / +/-86 ANGLE
PRSS0563 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0564 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0565 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/8 BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0569 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 70MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0570 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0571 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 90MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0572 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / +/-86 ANGLE
PRSS0573 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0574 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE
PRSS0575 VIBE SUPERLIGHT STEM 11/4 BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / +/-6 ANGLE

PRGPO034 ERGONOMIC GRIP BLACK DUAL DENSITY

PRGPO0O35 SLIDE ON RACE BLACK 30MM / 130MM

PRGPO036 SLIDE ON RACE BLACK 32MM / 130MM

PRGPO045 LOCK ON RACE BLACK 30MM / 130MM

PRGPO046 LOCK ON RACE BLACK 32MM / 130MM

PRGPOOS0 SLIDE ON SPORT BLACK 30MM / 125MM

PRGPOOS51 SLIDE ON SPORT BLACK 32MM / 125MM

PRGPO054 DUAL LOCK SPORT BLACK 30MM / 132.5MM

PRGPOOSS5 DUAL LOCK SPORT BLACK 32MM / 132.5MM

PRHAO281 LT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 38CM / 31.8MM

PRHA0282 LT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHA0283 LT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 42CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO0285 LT COMPACT ERGO HANDLEBAR BLACK 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO286 LT COMPACT ERGO HANDLEBAR BLACK 42CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO0289 LT LOW RISE 20 HANDLEBAR BLACK 720MM / 31.8MM / 20MM RISE
PRHAO0483 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 95MM / 38CM

PRHAOB00 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 105MM / 38CM

PRHAOB01 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 115MM / 38CM

PRHAOB02 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 125MM / 38CM

PRHA0488 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 95MM / 40CM

PRHAOB03 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 105MM / 40CM

PRHAOB04 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 115MM / 40CM

PRHAOB0S VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 125MM / 40CM

PRHA0493 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 95MM / 42CM

PRHAOB06 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 105MM / 42CM

PRHAOB07 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 115MM / 42CM

PRHAOB08 VIBE EVO W. SPACER SET CARBON 125MM / 42CM

PRHAOB44 PLT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 36CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB45 PLT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 38CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB46 PLT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB47 PLT COMPACT HANDLEBAR BLACK 42CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO0623 PLT ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR BLACK 36CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB24 PLT ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR BLACK 38CM / 115/65MM

PRHAO0B25 PLT ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR BLACK 40CM /120/70MM

PRHAO0626 PLT ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR BLACK 42CM / 120/70MM

PRSS0635 PRO PLT STEM ALLQY / BLACK / 70MM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0636 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 80MM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0637 PRO PLT STEM ALLOY / BLACK / 90OMM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0638 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 100MM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0639 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / NOMM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0640 PRO PLT STEM ALLQY / BLACK / 120MM / 31.8MM / 6 DEGREES
PRSS0656 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 80MM / 31.8MM / 17 DEGREES
PRSS0657 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 9OMM / 31.8MM / 17 DEGREES
PRSS0658 PRO PLT STEM ALLQY / BLACK / 100MM / 31.8MM / 17 DEGREES
PRSS0659 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 11OMM / 31.8MM / 17 DEGREES
PRSS0660 PRO PLT STEM ALLQOY / BLACK / 120MM / 31.8MM / 17 DEGREES
PRHAO365 VIBE ALLOY HANDLEBAR COMPACT SB BLACK 38CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO366 VIBE ALLOY HANDLEBAR COMPACT SB BLACK 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO367 VIBE ALLOY HANDLEBAR COMPACT SB BLACK 42CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO374 VIBE CARBON HANDLEBAR COMPACT UD 40CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAO375 VIBE CARBON HANDLEBAR COMPACT UD 42CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOS79 VIBE SUPERLIGHT HANDLEBAR CARBON 38CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOS80 VIBE SUPERLIGHT HANDLEBAR CARBON 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOS81 VIBE SUPERLIGHT HANDLEBAR CARBON 42CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB1S VIBE AERO HANDLEBAR CARBON 37CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOB16 VIBE AERO HANDLEBAR CARBON 39CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOB17 VIBE AERO HANDLEBAR CARBON 41CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOS68 DISCOVER ALLOY 30 42CM/ 31.8MM/30D FLARE

PRHAO0423 DISCOVER HANDLEBAR 12DR SWEEP / 40 CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO424 DISCOVER HANDLEBAR 12DR SWEEP / 42 CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO0S84 DISCOVER AERO CARBON HB. 40CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOS85 DISCOVER AERO CARBON HB. 42CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAOS86 DISCOVER AERO CARBON HB 44CM/ 31.8MM

PRHAO0640 PRO DISCOVER ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR ALLQY / BLACK / 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAO0B41 PRO DISCOVER ERGO ALLOY HANDLEBAR ALLQY / BLACK / 42CM / 31.8MM

PRSS0625 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 60MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE
PRSS0626 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 70MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE

PRSS0627 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 80MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE
PRSS0628 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 90OMM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE
PRSS0629 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 100MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE
PRSS0630 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 110MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE

PRSS0631 DISCOVER STEM 10 BLACK 120MM/31.8MM/+-10 DEGREE
PRHAOG36 PLT CARBON HANDLEBAR UD COMPACT 38CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB37 PLT CARBON HANDLEBAR UD COMPACT 40CM / 31.8MM

PRHAOB38 PLT CARBON HANDLEBAR UD COMPACT 42CM / 31.8MM

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM

PRO-BIKEGEAR.COM



PRO \ INDEX

PRSS0580 VIBE STEM BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0581 VIBE STEM BLACK 90MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0582 VIBE STEM BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0583 VIBE STEM BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0584 VIBE STEM BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0585 VIBE STEM BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0590 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 80MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0591 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 90MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0592 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0593 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0594 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0595 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / -10 ANGLE
PRSS0601 VIBE STEM BLACK SOMM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0602 VIBE STEM BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0603 VIBE STEM BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0604 VIBE STEM BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0605 VIBE STEM BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0611 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 90MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0612 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 100MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0613 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 110MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0614 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 120MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRSS0615 VIBE STEM 11/4 BLACK 130MM / 31.8MM / -17 ANGLE
PRTAOQO1 SPORT CONTROL BLACK EVA / 25MM

PRTAO004 SPORT CONTROL WHITE EVA / 25MM

PRTAOOO6 SPORT CONTROL BLUE EVA / 2.5MM

PRTAOQO7 SPORT CONTROL RED EVA / 2.5MM

PRTAO040 SPORT COMFORT BLACK EVA / 3.5MM

PRTAO041 SPORT COMFORT WHITE EVA / 3.5MM

PRTAO048 CLASSIC COMFORT BLACK EVA+CORK / 2.5MM
PRTAD049 CLASSIC COMFORT WHITE EVA+CORK / 2.5MM

PRTA0O0S52 RACE COMFORT SILICONE BLACK / 3MM

PRTAOOS6 HB TAPE BOX SPORT CONTROL BLACK EVA / 24 PCS / WORKSHOP PACK / 2.5MM
PRTAOQS7 SPORT CONTROL TEAM BLACK EVA / DEBOSSED / 3MM
PRTAO058 SPORT CONTROL TEAM BLACK EVA / DEBOSSED-WHT / 3MM
PRTLO133 MINI TOOL PERFORMANCE 22F ALLOY BODY

PRTLBO30 BB-REMOVER CARTRIDGE FOR SHIMANO CARTRIDGE BOTTOM BRACKETS
PRTLBO31 BB-REMOVER HOLLOWTECH I FOR SHIMANO HOLLOWTECH Il BOTTOM BRACKETS
PRTLB0O32 CASSETTE REMOVAL SET COMPLETE SET TO REMOVE CASSETTES FROM THE HUB
PRTLOO34 CHAINRING NUT WRENCH 9MM AND 10MM

PRTLO035 CONE WRENCH SET 13 /14 /15 AND 16MM

PRTLB0O36 CRANKTOOL FOR CARTIRIDGE AND OCTALINK CRANKS
PRTLOO37 HEX KEY SET 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10MM

PRTLOO38 TORX KEY SET T10/T15/T20/725/T30/T40/T45/T50
PRTLBO39 PEDAL WRENCH 15MM

PRTLB0O40 PEDAL WRENCH 8MM HEX

PRTLB0O43 SPOKE WRENCH BLACK 3.6MM

PRTLBO44 SPOKE WRENCH BLACK 3.75MM

PRTLB0O45 SPOKE WRENCH BLACK 4.0MM

PRTLB0O46 SPOKE WRENCH BLACK 4.4MM

PRTLO049 TIRE LEVERS 3 PIECES

PRTLBOSO CABLE CUTTER FOR SHIFT AND BRAKE, INNER AND OUTER CABLES
PRTLBOS1 BRAKE PISTON LEVER SPECIFIC DISC BRAKE TOOL
PRTLOOB4 DISC TRUING TOOL INCL. ALIGNMENT GAUGE

PRTLO19 CHAIN TOOL 9-12 SPEED

PRTLOO84 TEAM CHAINWHIP 12 SPEED

PRTLO085 TEAM LOCKRING TOOL 12 SPEED

PRTLO086 TEAM CHAIN TOOL 12 SPEED

PRTLO095 QUICK LINK TOOL REMOVAL / INST.

PRTLO145 PRO BRAKE HOSE INSTALLATION TOOL BLACK

PRTLO150 PRO INTERNAL ROUTING TOOL FOR CABLES & HOSES
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